
(f"# 'il
\ itu;l /w

Titas Gas Transmission & Distribution PLC
(A Company of Petrobangla)

Titas Gas Bhaban, 105 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Kawran Bazar C/A, Dhaka-1215

Invitation for Tenders

I

2

3

4

-5

6

7
8

il*wfi
9

.{$$Ri!*
10

ll
l$ik$

tl
l-i
ll
1-5

16

t7

l8
l9
20

rI$fgl
2l
22

Ministry/Division
Agenc-v

Procuring Entitl'Name
Procuring Entit)'Code
Plocuring Entit) Districl
Invitation lor

Inyitation Ref No
Date

Procurement Method

Budget and Source of Funds
Partners

Project / Programrne Code (if applicable)
Project / Progralnre Narne (if applicable)
'l encler Package No.
'l'ender Package Name

'fcnder [)ublication Date
'fcndcr 

I-ast Selling Date

Tender Closing Date and'l'irne
l cnde r Operring Drtc und Tirne
Narne & Adclress of the oflice(s)
- Selling Tencler Docttmenl (Principall

J.

NO CONDITIONS APPLY FOR PURCHASE OR DISTRIBUTION OF TENDER DOCUMENTS
- Receiving Tender Docunrcnl

- Opening Tencler Doctunent

Brief Description of Goods and Related Services

1-) Price of l'ender Document (Tk)

Lot
No

Identification of Lot Location Tender Security
Amount (Tk)

Completion Time in Weeks
/ Months

24

tlsss$
25

26
27

28

I Suppl1,. lnstallation. Commissioning of
Submersible Pump at Tongi 80MW
Porver Station RMS Complex ol
TGTDPLC T

Namc o1-Olficial Inviting Tender
Designation o1' Olllcial Inviting Tender
Address of Official hvitirrg Tender

Conlact details of Officia[ [nviting Tender

Tongi 80MW Pou,er
Station RMS Compler of
TGTDPLC Tongi"

20,000 BDT Within 02 Months tiorn the
conlract e lf-ecti ve date.

29 The Procuring Entity reserves the right to reiect all tenders or annul the Tender proceedings ,.-1

Irngr Hossain

Electrical

1{

Control Dqpartment

E PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC (

Installation, Commissioning of
Compler of fGTDPLC Tongi.

Own

Not Applicable
ECCD/EESi PUMP I G-2/2024-25

Procurement of Goods and Related Services for Supply, Installation, Commissioning of
Submersible Pump at Tongi 80MW Power Station RMS Complex of TCTDPI.C Tongi,
Cazipur.

1s.10.2024

27.10.2024
Date
28.10.2024
28.10.2024
Address

'I'ime

1 l:30 PM
l2:10 PM

l. Accounts Department, f itas Gas Transmission & Distribution PLC, Titas Gas

Bhaban (4'h Floor), 105 Kazi Nazrul Islanr Avenue. Ka*ran Baznr C/A. Dhaka-
t2t5;

2.
CIA,

Brief Eligibility and of Tenderer As
Procurement of Goods and Related Services for Supply, Installation.
Commissioning of Submersible Pump Tongi 80MW Power Station RMS

ofTGTDPLC 1'ongi,

1.000 BDT


